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GRENKE AG
ISIN: DEO000A161N30

Overview
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Price
28.10 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: A161N3
100.00
1.26% (0.35) |
87.50 NNN
DE A161N
000A161N30 —_— ||
GLJ
Xetra f
EUR 62.50
Financial
Stock 50.00
1,299 EUR
GERMANY DAX 3I7.50
25.00

27.55 EUR
28.35 EUR
27.50 EUR
27.75 EUR
28.16722 EUR
59,702
1,681,639.10
412

9,963
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 -
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=151096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A161N30&ID_NOTATION=151096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96e6d59655d4164b1da6c83870fd68c59ee9d5bda921c9652ccab50fadcc1528&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52414e03a51f416ff&time=1722187209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df413b850b75eb4fb1703f4e1e8b898352bbf0de820d32d5626c1a07a2f8557&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a12f0a3e8477ad18&time=1722187209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09cd0bcafdb77b29af62e36157c5ce766bc4667ba7480652ef15ee3ccf1094e&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ee916be38c70b373a&time=1722187209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eebc47ffe5dc09448635e5d87f325a0082f249a20ea95527d97f8cd8b26655ce&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e5523832040ae625&time=1722187209&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c199414b0b62d234d8c55d358bae69b814b51bbf2cc4d680b42e56d359a88cf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc4a97a51073874f2&time=1722187209&tool=RSC

GRENKE AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:00

Price
28.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.26% (0.35)

ISIN DEOOO0A161N30
Symbol GLJ
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,299 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.55 EUR
High 28.35 EUR
Low 27.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.75 EUR
VWAP 28.16722 EUR
Volume (pcs) 59,702
Trading volume 1,681,639.10
Number of trades 412
Last size 9,963
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2217% +11.29% -21.24%
Perf (abs.) +5.10 +2.85 -7.58
Beta 1.14 1.11 1.06
Volatility  33.43 32.71 38.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:45

08:04

Price

28.10 EUR

28.10 EUR

28.20 EUR

28.00 EUR

27.75 EUR

27.94 EUR (63,645
24.37 EUR (78,641
22.88 EUR (66,795
22.86 EUR (46,874
28.55 EUR (2024/07/22
19.94 EUR (2024/06/14
28.55 EUR (2024/07/22
19.10 EUR (2023/10/20

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.68 412
0.00 5
0.28 63
0.03 64
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=151096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23758

GRENKE AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
03/07

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:16

10:09

08:02

18:17

19:32

08:13

28.15 EUR

27.55 EUR

28.00 EUR

27.55 EUR

21.95 USD

28.00 EUR

27.55 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137410719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89865683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527558

GRENKE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

FAST

ff FORWARD S/ FINAMCE
Contact Details
GRENKE AG

Neuer Markt 2 - 76532 Baden-Baden
Telefon: +49-7221-5007-204

Fax: +49-7221-5007-4218

E-mail: service@grenke.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian Chairman of Managing

Hirsch Board

Martin Paal Member of Executive
Committee

Gilles Christ ~ Member of Executive

Committee

Isabel Résler Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ronnberg Chairman of Supervisory

Ljiljana Mitic
Manfred
Piontke

Moritz Grenke

Nils Krober

Norbert
Freisleben

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:service@grenke.de
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